
 LICENSING EXPO 2015

SHOW MANAGEMENT 
CONTACTS

GENERAL SHOW 
INFORMATION

SHOW DIRECTORY ADVERTISING

Eventful
Lisa Marie McNulty
Toll Free:  +44 (0) 20 7324 4800
lisamarie@eventfulpublishing.co.uk

OPERATIONS & LOGISTICS

Jeanne Paloma 
Customer Service Representative
(310) 857-7666
jpaloma@advanstar.com

Anne McConahey
Operations Director
310-857-7479
amcconahey@advanstar.com

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Jannelle Grigsby
PR & Media Manager
(310) 857-7377
jgrigsby@advanstar.com

VIRTUAL PRESS OFFICE

Chris Kenrick
(973) 783-7787
chris@vpoinc.com

MARKETING

Rebecca Dawson
Marketing Coordinator 
(310) 857-7620
rdawson@advanstar.com

Anneliese Tuverson
Marketing Coordinator
(310) 857-7542
atuverson@advanstar.com

MANAGEMENT

Jessica Blue
VP Licensing Expo
(310) 857-7558
jblue@advanstar.com

Chris DeMoulin
EVP Advanstar Licensing
(310) 857-7600
lsymans@advanstar.com

ALL GENERAL QUESTIONS

Jeanne Paloma
Customer Service Representative
(310) 857-7666
jpaloma@advanstar.com

Chantel Thomas
Office & Events Coordinator - Europe
+44 (0) 20-8899-7357
cthomas@advanstar.com

BADGE REGISTRATION

Exhibitor Badge Customer Service
(888)644-2022
cs@licensingexpo.com 

HOTEL RESERVATIONS

Travel Planners
Toll Free:  (800) 221-3531
Local:  (212) 532-1660
* Agents available M - F, 9am - 7pm (EST)

GES SERVICES 

GES 

Global Experience Specialists
Phone: 702-515-5970
Toll Free:  800-475-2098
www.GES.com/chat

MANDALAY BAY SERVICES

Exhibitor Services
(855) 408-1349

exhibitorservices@mandalaybay.com

MY SHOW PLANNER (MAP YOUR SHOW)

Exhibitor Services
(888) 527-8823
help@mapyourshow.com

PAYMENT AND/OR BILLING

Laila Araissi
(310) 857-7436
laraissi@advanstar.com 

SALES (booth space and/or sponsorships)

Howard Gelb
Sponsorship & Sales Manager
(877) 300-4242
hgelb@advanstar.com

Sarala Govindan
Sales Director
(440) 385-2454
sgovindan@advanstar.com

Kelli Couchee
Sales Manager
(310) 857-7619
kcouchee@advanstar.com

Stacey Campot
Sales Manager
(212) 951-6638
scampot@advanstar.com

Tracy Winchester
Account Manager (UK)
+44 (0) 20-8899-7355
twinchester@advanstar.com

Pauline  Ledevin
Account Manager (UK)
+44 (0) 20-8899-7352
pledevin@advanstar.com

Jonathan Biddell
Account Manager (UK)
+44 (0) 20-8899-7356
jbiddell@advanstar.com

Darren Brechin
Event Director (UK)
+44 (0) 20-8899-7358
dbrechin@advanstar.com

LICENSE! GLOBAL MAGAZINE

Steven Ekstract
Publisher
(212) 951-6684
sekstract@advanstar.com

Tony Lisanti
Editor-in-Chief
(212) 951-6740
tlisanti@advanstar.com

Amanda Cioletti
Managing Editor
(310) 857-7688
acioletti@advanstar.com

Nicole Davis
Web Editor
(310) 857-7689
ndavis@advanstar.com


